	 MF-RX Series - PTC Resettable Fuses
Product Dimensions
Applications
Almost anywhere there is a low voltage power
supply, up to 60 V and a load to be protected,
including:
n	 Security and fire alarm systems
n	 Loud speakers
n	 Power transformers
     Model	 A	 B	                       C		  D	 E		   Physical Characteristics
		  Max.	 Max.	 Nom.	 Tol. ±	 Min.	 Max.	 Style	 Lead Dia.	 Material
	 MF-RX110	 13.0	 18.0	 5.1	 0.7	 7.6	 3.1	 1	 0.81	 Sn/Cu		  (0.512)	 (0.709)	 (0.201)	 (0.028)	 (0.299)	 (0.122)		  (0.032)
	 MF-RX135	 14.5	 19.6	 5.1	 0.7	 7.6	 3.1	 1	 0.81	 Sn/Cu
		  (0.571)	 (0.772)	 (0.201)	 (0.028)	 (0.299)	 (0.122)		  (0.032)
	 MF-RX160	 16.3	 21.3	 5.1	 0.7	 7.6	 3.1	 1	 0.81	 Sn/Cu
		  (0.642)	 (0.839)	 (0.201)	 (0.028)	 (0.299)	 (0.122)		  (0.032)
	 MF-RX185	 17.8	 22.9	 5.1	 0.7	 7.6	 3.1	 1	 0.81	 Sn/Cu
		  (0.701)	 (0.902)	 (0.201)	 (0.028)	 (0.299)	 (0.122)		  (0.032)
	 MF-RX250	 21.3	 26.4	 10.2	 0.7	 7.6	 3.1	 1	 0.81	 Sn/Cu
		  (0.839)	 (1.039)	 (0.402)	 (0.028)	 (0.299)	 (0.122)		  (0.032)
	 MF-RX300	 24.9	 30.0	 10.2	 0.7	 7.6	 3.1	 1	 0.81	 Sn/Cu
		  (0.980)	 (1.181)	 (0.402)	 (0.028)	 (0.299)	 (0.122)		  (0.032)
	 MF-RX375	 28.4	 33.5	 10.2	 0.7	 7.6	 3.1	 1	 0.81	 Sn/Cu
		  (1.118)	 (1.319)	 (0.402)	 (0.028)	 (0.299)	 (0.122)		  (0.032)
A E

influence of other variables.
OBSOLETE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
MF-RX Series - PTC Resettable FusesMF-RX Series - PTC Resettable Fuses
MF-RX SERIES, REV. W, 01/21
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Packaging Quantity
Thermal Derating Table - Ihold / Itrip (Amps)
    Model
Ambient Operating Temperature
-40 ºC -20 ºC 0 ºC 23 ºC 40 ºC 50 ºC 60 ºC 70 ºC 85 ºC
MF-RX110 1.71 / 3.42 1.50 / 3.00 1.31 / 2.62 1.10 / 2.20 0.89 / 1.78 0.79 / 1.58 0.69 / 1.38 0.59 / 1.18 0.44 / 0.88
MF-RX135 2.09 / 4.18 1.84 / 3.68 1.61 / 3.22 1.35 / 2.70 1.09 / 2.18 0.97 / 1.94 0.85 / 1.70 0.73 / 1.46 0.54 / 1.08
MF-RX160 2.48 / 4.96 2.18 / 4.36 1.90 / 3.80 1.60 / 3.20 1.30 / 2.60 1.15 / 2.30 1.01 / 2.02 0.86 / 1.72 0.64 / 1.28
MF-RX185 2.87 / 5.74 2.52 / 5.04 2.20 / 4.40 1.85 / 3.70 1.50 / 3.00 1.33 / 2.66 1.17 / 2.34 1.00 / 2.00 0.74 / 1.48
MF-RX250 3.88 / 7.76 3.40 / 6.80 2.98 / 5.96 2.50 / 5.00 2.03 / 4.06 1.80 / 3.60 1.58 / 3.16 1.35 / 2.70 1.00 / 2.00
MF-RX300 4.65 / 9.30 4.08 / 8.16 3.57 / 7.14 3.00 / 6.00 2.43 / 4.86 2.16 / 4.32 1.89 / 3.78 1.62 / 3.24 1.20 / 2.40
MF-RX375 5.81 / 11.6 5.10 / 10.2 4.46 / 8.92 3.75 / 7.50 3.04 / 6.08 2.70 / 5.40 2.36 / 4.72 2.03 / 4.06 1.50 / 3.00
Packaging options Models Unit Quantity
(Pcs.) Unit
Bulk All models 500 Bag
Tape & Reel